6/10/2023
Car Toys Showdown Series - Denton
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Member ID Name
20237821 Brian Fleming
20205914 Andrew Hinshaw
20237982 Cody Pilcher
20237918 Aaron Whitehead
20206205 Damian Hogan

20225734 Justin Armour
20237981 Dan Merritt - 4Runner
20227472 Joe Wallis

20206350 Lance Clark
20237984 Charles Delisle

20174050 Jeffrey Hald
20152513 Chris Lewis
20184395 Philip Heath
20206355 Dylin Ray

20163159 Dan Merritt

Member ID Name
20237918 Aaron Whitehead

20174050 Jeffrey Hald
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Score

Score

193
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183

207
202
201
199
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216
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202
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207

259

Tonal Tie-
breaker

SS Tie-
breaker

Imaging Tie-
breaker



